
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
179 

17 
2 

72 
10 
65 
35 

505 
97 

150 

14 

Name 
Jan Wagenknecht 
Honza Rieger 
Iliev Tsvetan 
Lubomír Škarda 
Tim Rädlein 
Roman Roubíček 
Radek Kroupa 
Jan Mareček 
Markus Dietze 
Tomáš Zahrádka 

Zdeněk Petan 

Class 
D4 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D5 

D4 

D5 

D1 

D5 

D2 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 

Total Tm 
20:02.764 
20:08.141 
20:32.468 
21:30.009 
20:06.913 
20:25.002 
22:05.114 
22:07.705 
20:15.341 
20:49.144 

Best Tm 
1:47.324 
1:47.818 
1:47.973 
1:55.397 
1:58.665 
2:00.616 
2:08.463 
2:09.423 
2:11.810 
2:14.074 

Z e m ě / S t a te  
CZ 
CZ 
BLG 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 

CZ 

Název teamu 
SBM Motorsport 
Rieger Motorsport 
Motor Kart Racing 
Škardis Motorsport 
Rädlein Racing 
JMT Racing 
KR Motorsport 
JMT Racing 
GF Motorsport 
JMT Racing 

Chabrmotorsport 

Comment 

napomenutí TP 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.377 

Avg. Speed 

156,061 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.324 

Best Speed 

158,995 

Best Lap by 

179 - Jan Wagenknecht 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drábek 

Race Director - David Friček 

Manager: Petra Krzáková 
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Licensed to:  CARBONIA CUP 

HANKOOK CARBONIACUP - HU 
Závod 

Závod D 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:04:11 

Pannonia Ring 4,740 km 

17.09.2023 16:00 

 HANKOOK CARBONIACUP
                    HANKOOK RACING DAY


